Tedarikginin ad

Electrolux

Model tanimi

KCC85450 949599199

Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/year)

28.8

Energy Efficiency class A+
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency 32.4
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency class A
Lighting Efficiency (lux/W)
Lighting Efficiency class
Grease Filtering Efficiency (%) 85.1
Grease Filtering Efficiency class B
Air flow at minimum and maximum speed in normal use (m3/h) 270/500
Air flow at intensive or boost setting (m3/h) 630
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at minimum and

; ; 49/64
maximum speed in normal use (dB(A))
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at intensive or 70
boost setting (dB(A))
Power consumption in standby mode (W) -
Power consumption in off mode (W) 0.49




Attribute Name Position

Model Denomination

Type of hob
Number of electric cooking zones
Number of electric cooking areas

Heating technology (induction cooking zones
and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid
plates) per electric cooking zone and/or area

For circular cooking zones or area: diameter of Left Front
useful surface area per electric heated cooking

Left Rear
zone, rounded to the nearest 5 mm

Right Front

Right Rear

Energy consumption for the hob calculated per
kg

Symbol

Q ¥ QW

ECelectric hob

Value Unit
KCC85450

949599199

Built-In Hob

2

Induction

ExtractorHob

22,0 cm
22,0 cm
22,0 cm
22,0 cm
191.1 Wh/kg



Attribute Name Symbol

Model Denomination

Annual Energy Consumption AEChood
Time increase factor f

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency FDEhood
Energy Efficiency Index EElhood

Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point  QBep
Measured air pressure at best efficiency point  PBep
Maximum air flow Qmax

Measured electric power input at best efficiency WgsepP
point

Nominal power of the lighting system WL

Average illumination of the lighting system on  Emiddle
the cooking surface

Measured power consumption in standby mode Ps
Measured power consumption off mode Po

Sound power level Lwa

Value

KCC85450
949599199

28.8
0.8
32.4
414
259.2
444
630.0
98.8

0.49
64

Unit

kwh/a

m3/h



