

Tedarikçinin adı	Electrolux
Model tanımı	KCC85450 949599199
Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/year)	28.8
Energy Efficiency class	A+
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	32.4
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency class	A
Lighting Efficiency (lux/W)	
Lighting Efficiency class	
Grease Filtering Efficiency (%)	85.1
Grease Filtering Efficiency class	B
Air flow at minimum and maximum speed in normal use (m3/h)	270/500
Air flow at intensive or boost setting (m3/h)	630
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at minimum and maximum speed in normal use (dB(A))	49/64
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at intensive or boost setting (dB(A))	70
Power consumption in standby mode (W)	-
Power consumption in off mode (W)	0.49

Attribute Name	Position	Symbol	Value	Unit
Model Denomination			KCC85450 949599199	
Type of hob			Built-In Hob	
Number of electric cooking zones				
Number of electric cooking areas			2	
Heating technology (induction cooking zones and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates) per electric cooking zone and/or area			Induction ExtractorHob	
For circular cooking zones or area: diameter of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone, rounded to the nearest 5 mm	Left Front	Ø	22,0	cm
	Left Rear	Ø	22,0	cm
	Right Front	Ø	22,0	cm
	Right Rear	Ø	22,0	cm
Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg		EC <sub>electric hob</sub>	191.1	Wh/kg

<b>Attribute Name</b>	<b>Symbol</b>	<b>Value</b>	<b>Unit</b>
Model Denomination		KCC85450 949599199	
Annual Energy Consumption	AEC <sub>hood</sub>	28.8	kwh/a
Time increase factor	f	0.8	
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	FDE <sub>hood</sub>	32.4	
Energy Efficiency Index	EEl <sub>hood</sub>	41.4	
Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point	QBEP	259.2	m <sup>3</sup> /h
Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	PBEP	444	Pa
Maximum air flow	Q <sub>max</sub>	630.0	m <sup>3</sup> /h
Measured electric power input at best efficiency point	WBEP	98.8	W
Nominal power of the lighting system	WL		W
Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	E <sub>middle</sub>		lux
Measured power consumption in standby mode	P <sub>s</sub>	-	W
Measured power consumption off mode	P <sub>o</sub>	0.49	W
Sound power level	LWA	64	dB